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CRYOTHERAPY ( SKIN BLEMISH REMOVAL)

Skin Tag Removal

Milia Removal

Cherry Angioma Removal

Pigmentation Removal

Wart/Verrucae Removal

Age Spot Removal

Mole Removal (Doctors Consent Required)

£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00
£50.00

Price is for the removal of 1st blemish only. More than 1
can be treated at same appointment, each blemish after

the 1st is charged at £10 each

ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENTS

LED Light Therapy Stand Alone

Dermarolling Full Face (1 session)
Dermarolling Full Face (3 sessions)
Dermarolling Full Face (6 sessions)

Dermarolling Face, Neck & Chest (1 session)
Dermarolling Face, Neck & Chest (3 sessions)
Dermarolling Face, Neck & Chest (6 sessions)

KRF Radio Frequency (1 medium area)
KRF Radio Frequency (1 large area)
KRF Radio Frequency (Full Face)

Skin Anaylsis using MDB Analyser

HENNA EYE TREATMENTS
(48 hour patch test required)
Henna Brpw Tint & Tidy

Henna Lash Tint

Henna Lash & Brow Tint & Tidy
Henna Definition Brows

Henna Lashes & Definition Brows

£16.50

£100.00
£250.00
£500.00

£120.00
£300.00
£600.00

£100.00
£120.00
£120.00

£15.00

£17.50
£17.50
£30.00
£27.50
£40.00

BEAUTY & SKINCARE

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Male Intimate
Female Intimate
Full Back

Full Face

Bikini Line

Full Leg

Half Leg
Underarm
Upper Lip

Chin

Upper Lip & Chin
Shoulders

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Skin Anaylsis using MDB Analyser

Face Perfection Mini Facial (30 mins)

Face Perfection Facial (45 mins)

Calm Perfection (Sensitive, Rosacea)

Hydra Perfection (Dry Dehydrated)

Pure Equaliser & Mud Mask (Acne Prone)
Pure Equaliser & Biocell Mask (Acne Prone)
Acid Infusion (Dull, Lack Lustre)

#Age Method (Menopausal Age 40+)

Lift Creator (Lifts & Firming Age 50+)
Procellular 365 (Restorative, feeds the skin)
White Science (Pigmentation, Brightening)
Filler Code (Age 50+ reduces wrinkles)

LASH TREATMENTS

(48 hour patch test required)
Party Lashes Natural Set
Party Lashes Glam Set
Express Lashes (1 hr)

LVL

£90.00
£90.00
£110.00
£75.00
£65.00
£150.00
£110.00
£65.00
£35.00
£45.00
£65.00
£70.00

£15.00
£45.00
£55.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£95.00
£100.00
£100.00
£110.00
£110.00
£110.00
£110.00

£20.00
£25.00
£35.00
£47.00
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HAIR REMOVAL

HOT WAX

Eyebrow £12.00
Upper Lip £8.50
Chin £10.00
Upper Lip & Chin £15.00
Side of Face £13.50
Stomach line £6.00
Nostril £8.00
Upper Lip & Nostril £14.50
Upper Lip, Chin & Nostril £22.50
Underarm £13.50
Standard Bikini £18.00
High Bikini £23.00
Female Intimate Waxing (Hollywood/Brazilian) £37.00
Male Intimate Waxing £37.00
Male Intimate Waxing (including buttock) £42.00
phFormula Skin Resurfacing Treatment

Single Treatment £265.00
Course of 3 £390.00
Course of 6 £600.00

(The above are available for Acne, Pigmentation, Ageing,

Chronic Redness & Sensitive Skin)

Hand Resurfacing Single Treatment

Hand Resurfacing Course of 3

Hand Resurfacing Course of 6

Eye Resurfacing Single Treatment

Eye Resurfacing Course of 3

Eye Resurfacing Course of 6

Neck & Decollete Single Treatment

Neck & Decollete Course of 3

Neck & Decollete Course of 6

Ultimate Summer Resurfacing Single Treatment
Ultimate Summer Resurfacing Course of 3
Ultimate Summer Resurfacing Course of 6
Vitamin C Resurfacing Treatment

S.P Complex (Skin Response Treatment)

£95.00
£270.00
£510.00
£95.00
£270.00
£510.00
£95.00
£270.00
£510.00
£300.00
£480.00
£780.00
£75.00
£20.00

STRIP WAX
Forearm
Full Arm
Half Leg
3/4 Leg
Full Leg
Full Back
Upper Back
Shoulder
Chest
Abdomen
Buttock

FRESH WAXING PACKAGES

Half Leg, Bikini, Underarm, Brows
Half Leg, Hollywood, Underarm, Brows
Full Leg, Hollywood, Underarm, Brows

£16.00
£22.00
£14.00
£21.00
£28.00
£28.00
£18.00
£11.00
£31.00
£18.00
£16.00

£51.50
£66.50
£80.50
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HAND & FEET TREATMENTS MASSAGE TREATMENTS

IBX Nail Treatment (1 session) £10.00 Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder £25.00

IBX Nail Treatment (6 sessions) £25.00 Swedish Full Body £38.00

Callus Peel (1 Area heels/balls of feet) £27.00

Callus Peel (Whole Foot) £48.00 Aromatherapy Back, Neck & Shoulder £30.00
Aromatherapy Full Body £48.00

Gel Manicure or Pedicure £30.00

Gel Manicure & Pedicure £55.00 Hot Stone Back Neck & Shoulder £30.00

(file, cuticle tidy & gel polish) Hot Stone Full Body Massage £48.00

Standard Gel Manicure or Pedicure £40.00 Indian Head Massage £28.00

Standard Gel Manicure & Pedicure £72.00

(as basic & scrub, massage & moisturiser) Reiki £28.00

Deluxe Gel Manicure or Pedicure £47.00 Dermalogica Touch Therapies £17.00

Deluxe Gel Manicure & Pedicure £85.00

(as standard & paraffin wax treatment) (All massage includes hot towels & moisturising
treatment after massage, Full Body Massage also

Standard Manicure or Pedicure (no polish) £24.00 includes heat lamp)

Deluxe Manicure or Pedicure (no polish) £32.00

BODY TREATMENTS SPRAY TANNING

Paraffin Wax Back Treatment & Heat Lamp £30.00 Bondi Sands Full Body £20.00

Half Body Exfoliation £30.00 Australlian Gold Full Body £21.00

Full Body Exfoliation £45.00

Dermalogica Bacial £50.00

KRF Radio Frequency (1 medium area) £100.00

KRF Radio Frequency (1 large area) £120.00

KRF Radio Frequency (medium area, Course of 8)  £700.00

KRF Radio Frequency (large area, Course of 8) £840.00

ULTRA TESLA SEAT

Single Treatment £150.00

Course of 6 (saving £135.00) £765.00

Course of 8 (saving £240.00) £960.00



