

Updated	15/07/2023		
CRYOTHERAPY (SKIN BLE	MISH REMOVAL)	LASER HAIR REMOVAL	
Skin Tag Removal	£45.00		£90.00
Milia Removal	£45.00) Female Intimate	£90.00
Cherry Angioma Removal	£45.00) Full Back	£110.00
Pigmentation Removal	£50.00) Full Face	£75.00
Wart/Verrucae Removal	£50.00) Bikini Line	£65.00
Age Spot Removal	£50.00) Full Leg	£150.00
Mole Removal (Doctors Consent	Required) £50.00) Half Leg	£110.00
Price is for the removal of 1st blemish only. More than 1		Underarm	£65.00
can be treated at same appointn	nent, each blemish after	Upper Lip	£35.00
the 1st is charged at £10 each		Chin	£45.00
		Upper Lip & Chin	£65.00
		Shoulders	£70.00
ADVANCED SKIN TREATM	IENTS	FACIAL TREATMENTS	
LED Light Therapy Stand Alone	£16.50	Skin Anaylsis using MDB Analyser	£15.00
		Face Perfection Mini Facial (30 mins)	£45.00
Dermarolling Full Face (1 session	£100.00	Face Perfection Facial (45 mins)	£55.00
Dermarolling Full Face (3 sessions	s) £250.00	Calm Perfection (Sensitive, Rosacea)	£75.00
Dermarolling Full Face (6 sessions	s) £500.00	D Hydra Perfection (Dry Dehydrated)	£75.00
		Pure Equaliser & Mud Mask (Acne Prone)	£75.00
Dermarolling Face, Neck & Chest	(1 session) £120.00	Pure Equaliser & Biocell Mask (Acne Prone)	£95.00
Dermarolling Face, Neck & Chest	(3 sessions) £300.00	Acid Infusion (Dull, Lack Lustre)	£100.00
Dermarolling Face, Neck & Chest	(6 sessions) £600.00	9 #Age Method (Menopausal Age 40+)	£100.00
		Lift Creator (Lifts & Firming Age 50+)	£110.00
KRF Radio Frequency (1 medium	•		£110.00
KRF Radio Frequency (1 large are	a) £120.00	White Science (Pigmentation, Brightening)	£110.00
KRF Radio Frequency (Full Face)	£120.00	Filler Code (Age 50+ reduces wrinkles)	£110.00
Skin Anaylsis using MDB Analyser	£15.00		
HENNA EYE TREATMENTS		LASH TREATMENTS	
(48 hour patch test required)	-	(48 hour patch test required)	
Henna Brpw Tint & Tidy	£17.50		£20.00
Henna Lash Tint	£17.50	•	£25.00
Henna Lash & Brow Tint & Tidy	£30.00	•	£35.00
Henna Definition Brows	£27.50	·	£47.00
Henna Lashes & Definition Brows			,
	_ 10.00	-	



Updated	15/07/2023		
HAIR REMOVAL			
HOT WAX		STRIP WAX	
Eyebrow	£12.00	Forearm	£16.00
Upper Lip	£8.50	Full Arm	£22.00
Chin	£10.00	Half Leg	£14.00
Upper Lip & Chin	£15.00	3/4 Leg	£21.00
Side of Face	£13.50	Full Leg	£28.00
Stomach line	£6.00	Full Back	£28.00
Nostril	£8.00	Upper Back	£18.00
Upper Lip & Nostril	£14.50	Shoulder	£11.00
Upper Lip, Chin & Nostril	£22.50	Chest	£31.00
Underarm	£13.50	Abdomen	£18.00
Standard Bikini	£18.00	Buttock	£16.00
High Bikini	£23.00		
Female Intimate Waxing (Hollywood			
Male Intimate Waxing	£37.00		
Male Intimate Waxing (including bu	ttock) £42.00		
phFormula Skin Resurfacing		FRESH WAXING PACKAGES	
Single Treatment	£265.00		
Course of 3	£390.00		£51.50
Course of 6	£600.00	<i>y</i> , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	£66.50
(The above are available for Acne, Pigmentation, Ageing,		Full Leg, Hollywood, Underarm, Brows	£80.50
Chronic Redness & Sensitive Skin)			
Hand Resurfacing Single Treatment	£95.00		
Hand Resurfacing Course of 3	£270.00		
Hand Resurfacing Course of 6	£510.00		
Eye Resurfacing Single Treatment	£95.00		
Eye Resurfacing Course of 3	£270.00		
Eye Resurfacing Course of 6	£510.00		
Neck & Decollete Single Treatment	£95.00		
Neck & Decollete Course of 3	£270.00		
Neck & Decollete Course of 6	£510.00		
Ultimate Summer Resurfacing Single			
Ultimate Summer Resurfacing Cours			
Ultimate Summer Resurfacing Cours			
Vitamin C Resurfacing Treatment	£75.00		
S.P Complex (Skin Response Treatm	ent) £20.00		



15/07/2023

HAND & FEET TREATMENTS		MASSAGE TREATMENTS	
IBX Nail Treatment (1 session)	£10.00	Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder	£25.00
IBX Nail Treatment (6 sessions)	£25.00	Swedish Full Body	£38.00
Callus Peel (1 Area heels/balls of feet)	£27.00		
Callus Peel (Whole Foot)	£48.00	Aromatherapy Back, Neck & Shoulder	£30.00
		Aromatherapy Full Body	£48.00
Gel Manicure or Pedicure	£30.00		
Gel Manicure & Pedicure	£55.00	Hot Stone Back Neck & Shoulder	£30.00
(file, cuticle tidy & gel polish)		Hot Stone Full Body Massage	£48.00
Standard Gel Manicure or Pedicure	£40.00	Indian Head Massage	£28.00
Standard Gel Manicure & Pedicure	£72.00		
(as basic & scrub, massage & moisturiser)		Reiki	£28.00
Deluxe Gel Manicure or Pedicure	£47.00	Dermalogica Touch Therapies	£17.00
Deluxe Gel Manicure & Pedicure	£85.00		

£24.00

Deluxe Manicure or Pedicure (no polish) £32.00

BODY TREATMENTS

(as standard & paraffin wax treatment)

Standard Manicure or Pedicure (no polish)

Updated

Paraffin Wax Back Treatment & Heat Lamp £30.00 Half Body Exfoliation £30.00 **Full Body Exfoliation** £45.00 £50.00 Dermalogica Bacial KRF Radio Frequency (1 medium area) £100.00 KRF Radio Frequency (1 large area) £120.00 KRF Radio Frequency (medium area, Course of 8) £700.00 KRF Radio Frequency (large area, Course of 8) £840.00

ULTRA TESLA SEAT

Single Treatment	£150.00
Course of 6 (saving £135.00)	£765.00
Course of 8 (saving £240.00)	£960.00

SPRAY TANNING

Bondi Sands Full Body

Australlian Gold Full Body

includes heat lamp)

(All massage includes hot towels & moisturising treatment after massage, Full Body Massage also

£20.00

£21.00